
Finish Hdcp Earnings

1st 52 + 0 $1,100

1st Place $990

2nd 35 + 4 $550

2nd Place $396

3rd 13 + 2 $281

3rd Place $198

4th 54 + 1 $255

5th 22 + 0 $240

6th 33 + 1 $225

7th 28 + 1 $210

8th 34 + 1 $200

9th 27 + 0 $190

10thT 22 + 0 $177

10thT 26 + 0 $177

12th 52 + 1 $170

13th 40 + 2 $165

14thT 39 + 1 $158

14thT 16 + 1 $158

16th 19 + 3 $150

17th 32 + 0 $145

18th 13 + 0 $140

19th 63 + 2 $135

20th 29 + 1 $130

21st -5 + 0 $125

22ndT 26 + 1 $118

22ndT 15 + 0 $118

24th 27 + 0 $110

25th 15 + 0 $105

26th 21 + 0 $100

27th 49 + 2 $95

28th 25 + 3 $92

29th 27 + 1 $89

30th 27 + 2 $86

31st 43 + 0 $83

32nd 19 + 0 $80

33rd 36 + 0 $77

34th 30 + 5 $74

35th 45 + 2 $71

36th 53 + 3 $69

37th 45 + 0 $67

38th 44 + 4 $65

$1,125

$160

$120

$160

$120
$0

$1,584 188 x $35 $6,580

$1,125

$560 $6,580

$2,872 $6,189

712

709

729

728

727

726

722

719

718

717

716

Kathy Matthews

Oscar Gestoso

Leo Aguiling

Joe Phinazee

Jessica Smith

741

740

739

737

737

735

733

731

730

756

750

750

748

$2,645.00
9-TAP JACKPOT TOTAL         (for next Tournament)

965 Eddie Burdsall

$11,472.00
5-Taps - C.Jones - O.Gestoso - R.Sa Tang

Charles Daughery Jr

Brandon Parker

Dean Hale

Young Pettengill

Dale Roberts Jr

Derek Chan

Ed Arneson

Peter Novak

Edmond Nera

James Mitchell

Jeff Price

Ruong Tang

Scratch Pot - High Series

9-Tap Jackpot

   PROGRESSIVE POT TOTAL (for next Tournament)

Alyssa Wight

Johnny Seng

Samson Ibale

801

789

775

Total Score

James Federe

Jacob Phillips

Winners

$20 Progressive Pot$2,090.00

$479.00

Leticia Salazar

840

$20 Progressive Pot

Dennis Latham

847

$20 Progressive Pot

Eddie Burdsall

Brian Selck

Bob Rouse

757

786

747

742

Total Payout:

$12,769.009-Tap Tour P.S.

Keo Sai

844

Bowlero-Paradise '3 of 4'

10/11/2025

$946.00

758

763

803

Willie Downing

Jeremy Lanouette

758

Manuel Mason

David Sims

Alex Cady

Austin Forrest

Tong Nguyen

Jon Schneider

Dale Coleman

Bill Henry

Subtotal - Prize FundScratch-Series/Game Pot

9-Tap Jackpot

Side Pots Subtotal - Pots & Awards

2nd & 3rd

Scratch Pot - High Game

959 Samson Ibale ($80)    917 - Brian Selck ($40)

300 Eddie Burdsall

2nd & 3rd 288 Dennis Latham ($80)   280 Samson Ibale ($40)

Progressive Pot  PRIZE FUND    Entries

$48 $12,769Champion Shirt Total Paid-Out




