Bowle	ro-Paradise '3	9-Tap Tou				IF D C To		Tot	tal Payout:	
	10/11/2025		9-	тар	100			\$1	2,769.00	
Finish		W	inners			Hdcp	Total S	core	Earnings	
1st	Keo Sai				52 + 0	847		\$1,100		
	1st Place	1st Place \$2,090.00				\$20 Progressive Pot		\$990		
2nd	Dennis Lath	Dennis Latham				35 + 4 844		\$550		
	2nd Place	2nd Place \$946.00					\$20 Progressive Pot		\$396	
3rd	Eddie Burdsa	ie Burdsall					13 + 2 840		\$281	
	3rd Place \$479.00					\$20 Prog	\$20 Progressive Pot		\$198	
4th	Leticia Salazar					54 + 1	80	3	\$255	
5th	James Federe					22 + 0	801		\$240	
6th	Jacob Phillips					33 + 1	789		\$225	
7th	Brian Selck					28 + 1	786		\$210	
8th	Bob Rouse					34 + 1	775		\$200	
9th	Dale Coleman					27 + 0	763		\$190	
10thT	Bill Henry					22 + 0	758		\$177	
10thT	David Sims					26 + 0	758		\$177	
12th	Manuel Mason					52 + 1	757		\$170	
13th	Alex Cady					40 + 2	756		\$165	
14thT	Austin Forrest					39 + 1	750		\$158	
14thT	Tong Nguyen					16 + 1	750		\$158	
16th	Jon Schneider					19 + 3	748		\$150	
17th	Willie Downing					32 + 0	747		\$145	
18th	Jeremy Lanouette					13 + 0	742		\$140	
19th	Alyssa Wight					63 + 2	741		\$135	
20th	Johnny Seng					29 + 1	740		\$130	
21st	Samson Ibale					-5 + 0	739		\$125	
22ndT	Peter Novak					26 + 1	737		\$118	
22ndT	Edmond Nera					15 + 0	737		\$118 \$140	
24th	James Mitchell					27 + 0	735		\$110 \$105	
25th 26th	Jeff Price					15 + 0	733		\$105 \$100	
26th 27th	Ruong Tang Kathy Matthews					21 + 0	731 730		\$100 \$95	
27th 28th	Kathy Matthews Oscar Gestoso					49 + 2 25 + 3	730		\$95 \$92	
29th	Leo Aguiling					25 + 3 27 + 1	729 728		\$92 \$89	
30th	Joe Phinazee					27 + 1	728 727		\$86	
31st	Jessica Smith					43 + 0	727		\$83	
32nd	Charles Daughery Jr					19 + 0	720		\$80	
33rd	Brandon Parker					36 + 0	719		\$77	
34th	Dean Hale					30 + 5	719		\$7 <i>1</i> \$74	
35th	Young Pettengill					45 + 2	717		\$71	
36th	Dale Roberts Jr					53 + 3	716		\$69	
37th	Derek Chan					45 + 0	710		\$67	
38th	Ed Arneson					44 + 4	709		\$65	
PROGRESSIVE POT TOTAL (for next Tour									2,645.00	
								1,472.00		
9-Tai	p Jackpot	5-Taps - C.Jones - O.Gesto					ana	Ψ'	\$1,125	
	ot - High Series	965 Eddie Burdsall						\$160		
	d & 3rd	959 Samson Ibale (\$80) 917 - Brian Selck (\$40)						\$120		
	ot - High Game	300 Eddie Burdsall						\$160		
	d & 3rd	288 Dennis Latham (\$80) 280 Samson Ibale (\$40)						\$120		
						,		\$0		
Progressive		\$1,584	PRIZE FU	JND	Entries	188	X	\$35	\$6,580	
9-Tap Jack		. ,	\$1,125						44 =	
Scratch-Series/Game Pot		\$560 Subtotal - Prize Fund					\$6,580			
Side Pots		\$2,872 Subtotal - Pots & Awards					\$6,189			
Champion Shirt		\$48 Total Paid-Out						\$12,769		